Roll Call Number

Date  Jupne 22,2015

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

Agenda Item Number

5

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Cigarette/Tobacco/Nicotine/Vapor Permits to:

RENEWAL APPLICATION(S)
ATOMIC CLOUD VAPORIUM

BEAVER TAP

BEER CAN ALLEY/EXCHANGE
BIG KMART #4160

CHICHA SHACK
CIGARETTE/ENERGY DISCOUNT
DAY DREAMS

DRAKE SUPERMARKET
EXPRESS GROCERY STORE
FAMILY PANTRY

FAST MART

FRATERNAL ORDER OF EAGLES
G T RACE CAR BAR
JEANNIES BOTTLE

LA TAPATIA

LA TAPATIA 2

LATAPATIA TN

LINN SUPER MARKET
LOVELY FOOD MART
MEXICAN MARKET
MICHELLES LOUNGE
MYANMAR FAMILY GROCERY STORE
NAT FOOD MART

NAT FOOD MART #1

0O ZONE

PHILLIP 66

SAHOTA FOOD MART
SCORES SPORTS BAR

SHOP N SAVE #2

SUPER QUICK

SUPER QUICK 2

SUPER STOP

TEQUILAS LIQUOR STORE
TOBACCO HUT

UNIVERSITY GROCERY
VICKIE'S

3823
4050

216
2535
2420
2822
2328
2101
1016
4538
1621
6567
3013
3839
1440
3504
4007
3805
4600
1456
3925
3205
1443
3804
2922
1516
1805
2335
1372

303
1824

727
1434
5714
2121
2801

SE

SE

SE

DOUGLAS AVE
URBANDALE AVE
COURT AVE
HUBBELL AVE
UNIVERSITY AVE
UNIVERSITY AVE
UNIVERSITY AVE
FOREST AVE
UNIVERSITY AVE
LOWER BEAVER RD
UNIVERSITY AVE
BLOOMFIELD RD
INGERSOLL AVE
MERLE HAY RD
DES MOINES STREET
MERLE HAY RD
13TH ST

6TH AVENUE
FLEUR DR

2ND AVE

14TH ST
DOUGLAS AVE
2ND AVENUE
HUBBELL AVE
MERLE HAY RD
18T ST

14TH ST
HICKMAN RD
14TH ST

30TH ST
HUBBELL AVE
14TH ST

DES MOINES ST
HICKMAN RD
UNIVERSITY AVE
2ND AVE




Roll Call Number

*

Agenda Item Number

5

Date  June 22,2015
Moved by to adopt.
COUNCILACTION YEAS NAYS PASS ABSENT

i CERTIFICATE

COLEMAN

SATTO I, Diane Rauh, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting
of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date,

GRAY among other proceedings the above wa s adopted.

HENSLEY

MAHAFFEY

MOORE

TOTAL IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed
my seal the day and year first above written.
MOTION CARRIED APPROVED

Mayor

City Clerk




