Roll Call Number

Agenda Item Number



Date June 22, 2015

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Cigarette/Tobacco/Nicotine/Vapor Permits to:

## **RENEWAL APPLICATION(S)**

ATOMIC CLOUD VAPORIUM	3823		DOUGLAS AVE
BEAVER TAP	4050		URBANDALE AVE
BEER CAN ALLEY/EXCHANGE	216		COURT AVE
BIG KMART #4160	2535		HUBBELL AVE
CHICHA SHACK	2420		UNIVERSITY AVE
CIGARETTE/ENERGY DISCOUNT	2822	Е	UNIVERSITY AVE
DAY DREAMS	2328		UNIVERSITY AVE
DRAKE SUPERMARKET	2101		FOREST AVE
EXPRESS GROCERY STORE	1016		UNIVERSITY AVE
FAMILY PANTRY	4538		LOWER BEAVER RD
FAST MART	1621		UNIVERSITY AVE
FRATERNAL ORDER OF EAGLES	6567		<b>BLOOMFIELD RD</b>
G T RACE CAR BAR	3013		INGERSOLL AVE
JEANNIES BOTTLE	3839		MERLE HAY RD
LA TAPATIA	1440		DES MOINES STREET
LA TAPATIA 2	3504		MERLE HAY RD
LA TAPATIA III	4007	SE	13TH ST
LINN SUPER MARKET	3805		6TH AVENUE
LOVELY FOOD MART	4600		FLEUR DR
MEXICAN MARKET	1456		2ND AVE
MICHELLES LOUNGE	3925	Е	14TH ST
MYANMAR FAMILY GROCERY STORE	3205		DOUGLAS AVE
NAT FOOD MART	1443		2ND AVENUE
NAT FOOD MART #1	3804		HUBBELL AVE
O ZONE	2922		MERLE HAY RD
PHILLIP 66	1516	SE	1ST ST
SAHOTA FOOD MART	1805	SE	14TH ST
SCORES SPORTS BAR	2335		HICKMAN RD
SHOP N SAVE #2	1372	Е	14TH ST
SUPER QUICK	303	SE	30TH ST
SUPER QUICK 2	1824		HUBBELL AVE
SUPER STOP	727	SE	14TH ST
TEQUILAS LIQUOR STORE	1434		DES MOINES ST
TOBACCO HUT	5714		HICKMAN RD
UNIVERSITY GROCERY	2121		UNIVERSITY AVE
VICKIE'S	2801		2ND AVE

**Roll Call Number** 

Agenda Item Number



Date June 22, 2015

		Moved by		to adopt.					
COUNCILACTION	YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT					
COWNIE					CERTIFICATE				
COLEMAN				1	1				
GATTO					I, Diane Rauh, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.				
GRAY									
HENSLEY									
MAHAFFEY									
MOORE			1						
TOTAL					IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed				
MOTION CARRIED				APPROVED	my seal the day and year first above written.				
				Mayor	City Clerk				

7